Friends of the Millwald Individual Membership Program

Levels & Benefits $100+

Monthly Contribution $9

Recognition in annual

listing of the Friends of

the Millwald Membership
program. o

One-year subscription to
monthly newsletter.

Opportunity to purchase
tickets prior to public
sale.

Invitation to a behind-
the-scenes tour.

Complimentary tickets
for select performances.

Discount on Millwald
Merchandise.

Name recogni
major gifts ti

Access to
Lounge
entranc
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$250+

$21

$500+

$42

b

$1,000+

$84

$2500+

$209

$5,000+

$417

S . . .
Sponsor a movie. _

$10,000+

$834

20%

$25,000+

$2,084

10

25%
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