

## Friends of the Millwald Individual Membership Program

Levels & Benefits	\$100+	\$250+	\$500+	\$1,000+	\$2500+	\$5,000+	\$10,000+	\$25,000+
Monthly Contribution	\$9	\$21	\$42	\$84	\$209	\$417	\$834	\$2,084
Recognition in annual listing of the Friends of the Millwald Membership								
program.	•	•	<u> </u>	•	•	•	•	•
One-year subscription to monthly newsletter.		•		•				
Opportunity to purchase tickets prior to public sale.			•					
Invitation to a behind- the-scenes tour.								
Complimentary tickets for select performances.				2	4	6	8	10
Discount on Millwald Merchandise.					10%	15%	20%	25%
Sponsor a movie.					•			
Name recognition on major gifts tile in lobby.								
Access to our Donor's Lounge with private entrance and bartender.								
entrance and partender.								
Sponsor an event.						•	•	•
Annual use of skybox: includes private seating and bartender.							1	2
Annual use of private movie night.							1	2
Invitation to all pre or								

post-show receptions.